

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 17280 of 2018

=====

GORDHANBHAI BHAJIBHAI CHAUHAN

Versus

PUNJIBEN PUJABHAI BARIA

=====

Appearance:

MR V B MALIK(5071) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.H.VORA

Date : 04/12/2018

ORAL ORDER

Notice for final disposal, returnable on **15.01.2019.**

(S.H.VORA, J.)

Hitesh